BREADS

GARLIC BREAD (V) (3 pcs)
Toasted with garlic butter

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V) (3 pcs)
Toasted mozzarella cheese

TOMATO BRUSCETTA (2 pcs)
Tomato salsa, lemon wedge, parmesan
cheese, drizzled with balsamic glaze

STARTERS
PERI PERI CHICKEN WINGS

Coated in peri peri sauce

CALAMARI (GF)

Lightly fried, sea salt, cracked pepper served
with aioli & lemon

PRAWNS (GF)

Lightly fried, sea salt, cracked pepper served
with aioli & lemon

GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS

Pan fried prawns and garlic served with aioli
& lemon

GRILLED HALOUMI (3 pcs)
Tomato salsa, lemon wedge, parmesan
cheese, drizzled with balsamic glaze

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD (GF)

Tomatoes, cucumber, spanish onion, capsicum,
mesclun lettuce with honey dijon dressing

Add grilled chicken $4

CAESAR SALAD

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons, parmesan, boiled
egg and caesar dressing
Add grilled chicken $4

SMOKED SALMON (GF)

Smoked salmon, tomatoes, cucumber, spanish onion,
capsicum, mesclun lettuce with honey dijon dressing

LAMB SALAD (GF)

Grilled lamb backstrap, tomatoes, cucumber, spanish
onion, capsicum, mesclun lettuce with balsamic
dressing

$7

$9

$14

$12

$16

$18

$18

$12

$15

$20

$22

$24

$9

$11

$16

$14

$18

$20

$20

$14

$17

$22

$24

$26

MEATS

Your choice of any 2 sides and 1 sauce
. chips, garden salad, mash potato, steamed
vegetables
« creamy mushroom, gravy, pepper, dianne sauce

Extra sauce $2 (gravy, mushroom, pepper, dianne)

LAMB SHANK (1 SHANK)

Braised lamb shank served with mashed
potatoes, steamed vegetables & jus

LAMB BACKSTRAP
Char-grilled lamb marinated in honey & dijon

mustard

PORK BIBS | | 300q
Char grilled & basted in Mark's famous 600
BBQ sauce g

SCOTCH FILLET 300G
Grass-fed Angus beef

T- BONE 400G

CHICKEN

Your choice of any 2 sides and 1 sauce
. chips, garden salad, mash potato, steamed
vegetables
. creamy mushroom, gravy, pepper, dianne
sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Crumbed chicken breast

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Chicken breast schnitzel, ham,
napoletana sauce, melted mozzarella

HAWAIIAN SCHNITZEL

Chicken breast schnitzel, ham &
pineapple, napoletana sauce, melted
mozzarella

GBC SCHNITZEL

Chicken breast schnitzel, guacamole,
bacon, napoletana sauce, melted
mozzarella

$30

$36

$36
$46

$36

$40

$20

$24

$24

$26

$32

$38

$38
$48

$38

$42

$22

$26

$26

$28

MEXICAN SCHNITZEL

Chicken breast schnitzel, spicy chorizo,
jalapenos, napoletana sauce, melted
mozzarella

CHICKEN BREAST
Marinated grilled chicken breast

PLANT-BASED SCHNITZEL (V)

SEAFOOD

Your choice of any 2 sides (Barramundi &

Salmon only)
« chips, garden salad, mashed potato,
steamed vegetables

SALT & PEPPER PRAWNS

Served with chips, garden salad and tartare
sauce.

FISH AND CHIPS

Flathead tempura-style served with chips,
garden salad, tartare & lemon

BARRAMUNDI
Grilled & served with a creamy caper sauce

SALMON
Grilled & served with a creamy caper sauce

SEAFOOD BASKET

Prawns, calamari, flathead tempura-style
served with chips, garden salad, tartare &
lemon

MARKS SEAFOOD FOR 1

Pan fried prawns, calamari & salmon served
with chips, garden salad & aioli

MARK'S SEAFOOD FOR 2

Pan fried prawns, calamari, salmon &
barramundi served with chips, garden salad
& aioli

$26

$24

$24

$24

$20

$30

$30

$32

$40

$70

$28

$26

$26

$26

$22

$32

$32

$34

$42

$72



PASTA

(Mark's uses fresh pasta)

Choice of fresh fettucine or penne

GF penne available

All pastas serves with parmesan cheese
VEGETARIAN (V)

Mushrooms, tomatoes, capsicum, shallots,
onions & garlic in a napoletana sauce

PESTO (V)
Onion, shallots, garlic in a creamy basil pesto
sauce

BOLOGNESE

House-made beef bolognese

PESTO CHICKEN

Chicken, onion, shallots, garlic in a creamy basil
pesto sauce

BOSCAIOLA

Bacon, mushrooms, shallots, onion, garlic &
white wine in a creamy sauce

CHICKEN

Chicken, mushrooms, tomatoes, shallots, onion &
garlic in a creamy pink sauce

CREAMY PRAWNS

Prawns, shallots, garlic, onion & white wine in a
creamy sauce

PRAWNS

Prawns, garlic, onion, shallots & red wine in
Napoletana sauce

SMOKED SALMON

Smoked salmon, shallots, onions, garlic, capers,
white wine & a cream sauce

SPINACH & RICOTTA CANNELLONI (V)
Spinach and ricotta with napoletana sauce

/
g4

AT GALSTON

$18

$18

$18

$22

$22

$22

$24

$24

$24

$22

$20

$20

$20

$24

$24

$24

$26

$26

$26

$24

BURGERS

All burgers served on a milk bun with
chips
GF Bun available on request

GC BURGER

Beef pattie, bacon, sauteed onion, pickles,
beetroot, lettuce, tomato, cheese & special
burger sauce

(extra pattie $4)

PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheese & peri
peri mayo

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER

Chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, cheese &
chipotle mayo

SOUTHERN BURGER

Fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheese &
burger sauce

HALLOUMI BURGER (V)

Halloumi, tomato, relish, pickles, lettuce &
sauteed onion

PLEASE SEE YOUR WAITERS FOR ANY
ALLERGY REQUIREMENTS
Certain items may still contain traces of allergic

ingredients.
Any changes may incur an extra charge.

Minimum EFTPOS $10 (Surcharge applies)
10% Surcharge for Public Holidays

$22

$18

$18

$18

$20

$24

$20

$20

$20

$22

SIDES

CHIPS
Straight cut served with aioli

MASHED POTATO
seasoned with herb butter

WEDGES

Served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

STEAMED VEGETABLES
Seasoned with herb butter

KIDS MEALS

(12 years and under)
Complimentary ice cream with all kids
meals

NUGGETS W/CHIPS
6 chicken nuggets & tomato sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL W/CHIPS
1 piece of schnitzel & tomato sauce

TEMPURA FISH W/CHIPS
2 pieces of flathead & tomato sauce

PENNE BOLOGNESE
House made beef bolognese

KIDS CHEESEBURGER
Beef pattie, cheese, tomato sauce,
served with chips

DESSERT

WAFFLES
Vanilla ice-cream & milk chocolate or Nutella

STICKY DATE PUDDING
Butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice-cream

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM &
GELATO

Please see your waiter for today's flavours

M: 1 scoop $4 2 scoop $6 3 scoop $7
V: 1 scoop $6 2 scoop $8 3 scoop $9

$7

$8

$10

$10

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$9

$10

$12

$12

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14



